Florida Assessment of Student Thinking
(FAST) Schedule Spring 2025
	Dates
	Assessment

	Monday, March 31, 2025
	Grade 5 Writes

	Thursday, April 3, 2025
	Grade 4 Writes

	Monday, May 5, 2025
	Kindergarten STAR Early Literacy and Grades 1-2 STAR Reading

	Tuesday, May 6, 2025
	Kindergarten and Grades 1-2 STAR Math

	Thursday, May 8, 2025
	Grades 3-4 FAST ELA 

	Friday, May 9, 2025
	Grades 3-4 FAST Math

	Tuesday, May 13, 2025
	Grade 5 FAST ELA

	Thursday, May 15, 2025
	Grade 5 FAST Math

	Monday, May 19, 2025
	VPK STAR Early Literacy 

	Tuesday, May 20, 2025
	Grade 5 FAST Science



Make-up testing will occur as soon as possible upon a student's return to school.

